Businesses - Baxter County Delinquent Personal Property Taxes

Parcel
0050339
0050340
0050511
0050511
0050511
0050602
0051193
0051193
0051193
0051318
0051945
0052240
0052240
0078012
0086726
0087584
0091162
0091165
0118698
0118705
0119175
0120108
121740
0121740
0125495
0125495
0125495
0125495
0125495
0127361
0128727
0128727
0128727
0129653
0129653
0129653
0129653
0135490
0137144
0137144

Owner
WHITE OAK STATION #1952
WHITE OAK STATION #1962 / STEPH
J &P FLASH INC #385
J &P FLASH INC #385
WHITE OAK STATION #1966 / STEPH
WHITE OAK STATION #1956
WHITE OAK STATION #9
WHITE OAK STATION #9
WHITE OAK STATION #9
WHITE OAK STATION #1951
WHITE OAK STATION #1961/ STEPHE
WHITE OAK STATION 1162 / STEPHEN
MICHAEL GAS AND GO
J &P FLASH INC #388
BUTLERS CUSTOM LAWN CARE/LEVI HU
WHITE OAK STATION #1958
NORTHERN LEASING SYS INC
NORTHERN LEASING SYSINC
WAYPORT INC/RYAN LLC
WAYPORT INC/RYAN LLC
ON THE RUN/INVENTORY ONLY
RM ACQUISITION LLC
DENNIS OUTDOOR POWER EQUIP
DENNIS OUTDOOR POWER EQUIP
GASSVILLE GAS & GO LLC
GASSVILLE GAS & GO LLC
VALERO/GASSVILLE GAS & GO LLC
VALARIO
VALARIO
FLIPPIN HIPPIE THE
JOES TRUE VALUE
JOES TRUE VALUE
JOES TRUE VALUE
LBV HOLDINGS LLC
LBV HOLDINGS LLC
LBV HOLDINGS LLC
LBV HOLDINGS LLC
NLS EQUIPMENT FINANCE LLC
YOU NAILED IT CUSTOM CARPENTRY L
YOU NAILED IT CUSTOM CARPENTRY L
Grand Totals

Year
2019
2019
2015
2016
2019
2019
2018
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2021
2015
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2015
2021
2015
2016
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2020
2017
2018
2019
2019
2020
2021
2022
2020
2021
2022

Balance
$545.62
$962.72
$621.71
$610.40
$541.73
$566.19
$774.03
$719.25
$787.43
$230.52
$340.48
$482.24
$626.88
$895.33
$121.20
$448.41

$24.78
$20.23
$24.80
$22.86
$857.40
$29.02
$296.50
$299.46
$3,709.29
$3,991.97
$3,992.03
$3,793.04
$4,172.69
$31.11
$2,663.89
$2,841.13
$2,911.52
$607.58
$459.44
$34.87
$33.93
$19.62
$117.32
$119.42
$40,348.04



